
Choice of fabric colours

  Dual motor 
Independent control of both 
back and foot rest functions to 
fully control your position and 
comfort

Seated Position

100o

100o

Full Recline

125o

Zero Gravity Neutral Position 
Dual Motor

100o

TV Position

Seat Overall

Size Height Width Depth Width Height Depth

Petite 17” -22” 
(43-56cm)

18”  
(46cm)

181/2”  
(47cm)

29”  
(74cm)

401/2”  
(103cm)

35”  
(89cm)

Standard 17” -22” 
(43-56cm)

20” 
 (51cm)

20”  
(51 cm)

33”  
(84cm)

44”  
(112cm)

37”  
(94cm)

Grande 18” -23” 
(45-58cm)

22”  
(56cm)

201/2”  
(52cm)

35”  
(89cm)

45”  
(114cm)

38”  
(96cm)

Lifting weight capacity: up to 25 stone

Hamilton tilt in space

Pembroke tilt in space

• Single or Dual motor

• Choice of backs

• Choice of arms

• Choice of over 50 fabrics and leathers

• Available in top grain leathers

• Available in Crib 5

• Matching 2 or 3 seater settees available.

  Single motor 
Controls the backrest and footrest at the 
same time, so when you recline, the back 
and the footrest automatically rise to 
support your legs.

An extensive range of Crib5 fabrics are also available.  
Please ask for more information about textures, colours and finishes.

Amalfi Charcoal

Amalfi Mocha

Belvedere Aegean

Belvedere Pine

Cocoa Herring Plum

Melodia Flower Ruby

Amalfi Heather

Amalfi Prussian Blue

Belvedere Espresso

Belvedere Russet

Denim

Melodia Flower BlueMelodia Oatmeal

Amalfi Deep Red

Amalfi Pebble

Belvedere Almond

Belvedere Plum

Denim Floral Melodia Blue Melodia Grey

Amalfi Highland Green

Amalfi Steel Grey

Belvedere Mink

Belvedere Smoke

Floral PlumMelodia Flower Grey

Melodia Plum

Amalfi Lilac

Amalfi Wedgewood

Belvedere Mole

Bloomsbury Floral Natural

Grey Floral

Melodia Flower Oatmeal

Melodia Ruby

Belvedere Pewter

Cocoa FloralGrey

Melodia Flower Plum Natural

Zaffiro Liquer Plain

Zaffiro Liquer Leaf Zaffiro Steel LeafZaffiro Cream LeafZaffiro Steel Plain Zaffiro Stone Plain

Black Leather Brown Leather Ivory Leather Mahogany Leather



Helping you
to look

after yourselfYour exclusive chair retailer:

British made

Salisbury 
Lift and Tilt Riser and Recliner

• Single or Dual motor

• Choice of backs

• Choice of over 50 fabrics and leathers

• Available in top grain leathers

• Available in Crib 5

• Available with heat and massage

• Matching settees available

V14030820001974

Lateral support 
Firm and supportive
(not available in Petite)

Split 
Firm and stylish

(Salisbury only)

Waterfall 
Soft and luxurious

Quality - made in the UK to fit you

Choose the right 
back for you

Pembroke tilt in space

Action Chairs


