

Hamilton tilt in space



Dual Motor

**Dual motor** 

) Single motor Independent control of both

Controls the backrest and footrest at the back and foot rest functions to same time, so when you recline, the back and the footrest automatically rise to fully control your position and comfort support your legs.

	Seat			Overall		
Size	Height	Width	Depth	Width	Height	Depth
Petite	17"-22"	18"	18¹/₂″	29"	40 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> "	35"
	(43-56cm)	(46cm)	(47cm)	(74cm)	(103cm)	(89cm)
Standard	17" -22"	20"	20"	33"	44"	37"
	(43-56cm)	(51cm)	(51 cm)	(84cm)	(112cm)	(94cm)
Grande	18" -23"	22"	20 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> "	35"	45"	38"
	(45-58cm)	(56cm)	(52cm)	(89cm)	(114cm)	(96cm)
Lifting weight capacity: up to 25 stone						

## Choice of fabric colours



An extensive range of Crib5 fabrics are also available. Please ask for more information about textures, colours and finishes.

Brown Leather

Ivory Leather

Mahogany Leather

Zaffiro Liquer Plain

Black Leather

## Single or Dual motor

- Choice of backs
- Choice of arms
- Choice of over 50 fabrics and leathers

Pembroke tilt in space

- Available in top grain leathers
- Available in Crib 5
- Matching 2 or 3 seater settees available.



Salisbury

Lift and Tilt Riser and Recliner

- Single or Dual motor
- Choice of backs
- Choice of over 50 fabrics and leathers
- Available in top grain leathers
- Available in Crib 5
- Available with heat and massage
- Matching settees available

## Choose the right back for you









Lateral support
Firm and supportive
(not available in Petite)



Quality - made in the UK to fit you

Your exclusive chair retailer:



## Helping you to look after yourself



